[bookmark: _MailOriginal]From: Munyer, Kathleen L@DOR 
Sent: Monday, April 8, 2019 3:22 PM
To: Munyer, Kathleen L@DOR <Kathleen.Munyer@dor.ca.gov>
Cc: Snow, Kelly@DOR <Kelly.Snow@dor.ca.gov>; Barrios, Elizabeth@DOR <Elizabeth.Barrios@DOR.CA.GOV>; Burr, David J <David.Burr@dor.ca.gov>; Mundy, Zachary@DOR <Zachary.Mundy@dor.ca.gov>; Guzman, Carlene N@DOR <Carlene.Guzman@dor.ca.gov>
Subject: To discuss at QLDC meeting on Waiver Ziggurat 

Hello Members of the QLDC and all other BEP Vendors,

Please see the email from Kelly Snow below to inform the Committee that a waiver for the Ziggurat building will be discussed at the QLDC meeting on April 10, 2019. 

Thank you,

Kathleen Munyer
Advisory Committee Analyst
Department of Rehabilitation
721 Capitol Mall, 4th Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814
Kathleen.Munyer@dor.ca.gov
916-558-5489


From: Snow, Kelly@DOR <Kelly.Snow@dor.ca.gov> 
Sent: Monday, April 8, 2019 12:29 PM
To: Munyer, Kathleen L@DOR <Kathleen.Munyer@dor.ca.gov>
Cc: Barrios, Elizabeth@DOR <Elizabeth.Barrios@dor.ca.gov>
Subject: Waiver Ziggurat 

Kathleen

Please distribute to QLDC.  We will be discussing this at next meeting.

From: Reynold Chen  
Sent: Monday, April 8, 2019 11:52 AM
To: Bowden, Colleen P@DOR <Colleen.Fay@dor.ca.gov>
Subject: Zigarate


Hi colleen

I agree to a 5 year wavier
For zigaratwe
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Kelly Snow
“The most beautiful things in the world cannot be seen or even touched, they must be felt with the heart.” Helen Keller
Location Development Coordinator
Business Enterprises Program
Department Rehabilitation 
916 558 5369 voice
916 558 5367 Fax
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